
Lunch Menu
Served Monday - friday 11 am - 2 pm

Soups & Salads
Seasonal Soup				       Seasonal Soup				       
Du Jour			                     Cup  $5    $5  Bowl $9$9

Caprese Burrata					     $15Caprese Burrata					     $15
Red and Yellow Tomatoes, Fresh Basil, Mozzarella, 
Burrata, Pesto, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Crostini

Chopped Caesar Salad				    $14Chopped Caesar Salad				    $14
Crisp romaine, Peruvian Peppers, Anchovies, Croutons,
Parmesan Reggiano, Egg, Caesar Dressing

Jimmy’s House Salad				    $14Jimmy’s House Salad				    $14
Greens, Romaine, Cucumber, Red Onion, Pepperoncini, 
Sun Dried Tomatoes, Cherry Tomatoes, Asiago Parmesan 
Cheese, Toasted Pinon Nuts, Crispy Prosciutto, Red Wine 
Vinaigrette, Artichoke Hearts, peruvian peppers

Seasonal Salad					     $15Seasonal Salad					     $15
Mixed Greens, Kale, Spinach, Apples, Walnuts, Roasted
Butternut Squash, Montrachet Cheese, Creamy 
Walnut Lemon Dressing

Red and Yellow Beet Salad			   $15Red and Yellow Beet Salad			   $15
Red and Yellow Beets, Baby Greens, Arugula, Romaine,
Fennel, Peruvian Peppers, Crumbled Goat Cheese, Sliced
Almonds, Mandarin Orange Segments, Citrus Vinaigrette

Ahi Tuna Salad					     $19Ahi Tuna Salad					     $19
Seared Tuna with Seasame, Field Greens, Crispy Wonton 
Chips, Pickled Ginger, Edamame, Carrots, Mandarin 
Orange, Snap Peas, Sesame Teriyaki Ginger Dressing

Arugula Salad 					     $14Arugula Salad 					     $14
Fresh Arugula, Poached Pears, Pine Nuts, Parmesan 
Reggiano Ribbons, Lemon Vinaigrette

Honey Smoked Salmon 				    $19Honey Smoked Salmon 				    $19
Bed of Arugula Tossed With a Lemon Vinaigrette 
Dressing, Cipollini Onions, Peruvian Peppers, Dill, 
Sweet Yellow Tomatoes	
			  			 
Salad Additions						     Salad Additions						    
Grilled Chicken Breast 					    $9$9
Smoked Salmon 						     $14$14
Ahi Tuna 						      $11$11
Grilled Tenderloin 					     $11$11
Shrimp							       $11$11
Grilled Atlantic Salmon				    $18$18

Beverages
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Juice							       $3Juice							       $3
Cranberry, Apple, Orange, Grapefruit, pineapple  		
	
Sodas							      $2.75Sodas							      $2.75
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper, Ginger Ale

Lemonade						      $3Lemonade						      $3

Fresh Brewed Iced Tea				    $2.50Fresh Brewed Iced Tea				    $2.50

Milk 				     Milk 				                  small  $3    $3  Large $4$4

Pellegrino 			           Pellegrino 			           1/2 Litre  $4   $4  Litre  $6$6

Coffee			     Coffee			     (no charge for refills)  $3    $3  

Hot Tea			      Hot Tea			      			    $3 $3 

Latte, Espresso, Cappuccino			  Latte, Espresso, Cappuccino			    $4 $4 

Hot Chocolate					    Hot Chocolate					      $3.50$3.50

Italian Sodas					    Italian Sodas					      $3.50$3.50

Seasonal Ingredients, Flavored Syrups, Sparkling Carbonated

Water. Choice of Strawberry, Mango, Blueberry or Peach

Sandwiches
All sandwiches served with choice of small house
salad, coleslaw, pasta salad or pomme frittes. 
Extra side $4.

Italian						      $15 Italian						      $15 
Parma Prosciutto, Genoa Salami, Capicola, Sopresatta,
Provolone, Arugula, Tomato, Pepperoncini, Red Wine
Vinaigarette

Roasted Chicken Ciabatta			   $16 Roasted Chicken Ciabatta			   $16 
Artichoke Spread, Sun Dried Tomato, Ciabatta Bread,
Arugula

Chicken Salad Confit  				    $17 Chicken Salad Confit  				    $17 
Walnuts, Red Grapes, Apple, Celery, Onions, Croissant
or Italian Baguette, Half Avocado or Tomato

Ground Chuck Burger 				   $16 Ground Chuck Burger 				   $16 
Choice of Bacon, Avocado, Mushrooms, Gorgonzola,
Swiss, Cheddar or Provolone , Tomato and Lettuce

Tenderloin Sandwich				    $19 Tenderloin Sandwich				    $19 
Arugula, Caramelized Onion, Creamy Horseradish on
Italian Baguette or Toasted Ciabatta

Shrimp Sandwich 					    $19 Shrimp Sandwich 					    $19 Spicy 
Lemon Pepper Aioli, Chilis, Arugula on Italian
Baguette

Consuming  raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 

shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Any food selection can be prepared gluten free upon request.

18% gratuity added to parties of eight or more.

Our tip pool allocation allows for 3% of our 

gross sales to be allocated to the kitchen staff.

Pasta of the day					     $18Pasta of the day					     $18
ask your server about our daily special




